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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Aydria Miles516
1175794 Texas Champion

9.375 9.825 9.4759.450 38.125
1 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Audrey Zhao335
1072405 WOGA

9.100 9.450 9.4759.350 37.375
5 5T 3 3T 2 

2 

Kyndal Williams269
1022666 TEGA

9.300 9.450 9.5009.050 37.300
2 5T 7 2 3 

3 

Aliana Vaquera281
1170343 TEGA

9.250 9.500 9.2259.300 37.275
4 3T 4T 8T 4 

4 

Erica Ruiz325
993726 WOGA

9.275 9.450 9.5508.725 37.000
3 5T 11 1 5 

5 

Kambree Ferguson279
1170281 TEGA

8.900 9.550 9.3258.850 36.625
7T 2 8T 6 6 

6 

Eloise Curtis326
1059754 WOGA

8.850 9.450 8.8509.300 36.450
9 5T 4T 12 7T

7T

Allison Herrmann567
1227904 Zenith

9.050 9.200 9.3508.850 36.450
6 10 8T 5 7T

7T

Emily Chapman510
1073251 Golden Grip 

8.750 9.150 9.3009.150 36.350
12 11 6 7 9 

9 

Molly McCrea509
1073241 Golden Grip 

8.775 9.500 9.2258.800 36.300
11 3T 10 8T 10 

10 

Hailey Thompson564
1227894 Zenith

8.900 9.325 8.9508.400 35.575
7T 9 12 11 11 

11 

Eden Adamson284
1170151 TEGA

8.800 7.850 9.1509.400 35.200
10 12 2 10 12 

12 
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